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ZYZTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ MOIOTHTAZ & KQA. ENTYTOY : E-16-02 HM/NIA: I0YNIOX 2023
AZOANEIAZ TPOPIMON MPOAIAFPA®ES MPOIONTQN

BRC, FSSC 22000

Mepiypaen Mpoidévrog: MOYZAI AHMHTPIAKQN

Product description: Cereal muesli

MpoéAeuon/ Origin: EAANVIKAG Mapaokeung/ Greek product

Zuokevaoia: NpwTtoyevr) ocuokeuaaoia: TTAaoTIKy cakoUAa PET high barrier/PE o€
TTPOCTATEUTIKA aTudo@aipa alwTtou (1kg) / Aeutepoyevy ouokeuaoia:  KiBwTtio
XapTivo (8 kg).

Packaging: Primary package plastic bag PET high barrier/PE packed in modified
atmosphere (1 kg)/ Secondary package Carton (8 kg)

Aidpkela wng: 12 PYAVES yiIa CUCKEUOOIO O€ TIPOCTATEUTIKI ATUOO@PAIPA AlWTOU.
Shelf life: 12 months for modified atmosphere packaging.

2uvlnkeg atmrobnkeuong: Alatnpeital o€ KavovikéG ouvenkeg trepIBAAAovTog, o€
MEpPOG Opooepd Kal oKIEPO (MEyIoTn Bepuokpacia ouvtipnong 21°C & OXETIKN
uypacia 65%).

Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvlnkeg dlavoung: Metagépetal o€ Bepuokpaacia TTEPIBAAOVTOC PE OXNAMATA TTOU
METAPEPOUV PHOVO TPOPIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only
foods.
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MwAnon: xovopIKr) O€ ETAIPEIEG TTAPAYWYNS TPOPINWY, KATOOTAUOTA TPOYiNwY, super
markets, o€ mini markets k.d.

Sale: wholesale to food produced companies, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc.

AvdAuon xapakTnploTIKwV TTpoidvrog/ Characteristics analysis of food product

20vlegon: Nipadeg BPQOMHZ 50%,vipadeg ZITOY 10%, vipdadeg KPIOAPIOY 10%,vipddeg
2IKAAHZ 10%, kopv @AeIkG 10% [KahauTtrokl 94%,axapn, Buvn KPIGAPIQY, oipd
YAUKOCNG], uTTpav QAEIKG 5% [ZITAPI oAikng dheong 69%, Tritoupo ZITAPIOY 15%, {axapn,
avTIOEEIOWTIKOI TTAPAYOVTEG: TTAAUITIKO AOKOPBUAIO, A-TOKOPEPOAN, YOAOKTWHOTOTIOINTEG:
povo- & O1-yAukepidia AITTapwy oféwv, KITPIKG ofU, POAIKS ofU, aidnpog, viaaivn, TTavToBeVIKO
0¢u, Osiauivn B1, Bitapivn B12, PiBogAaBivn B2, Bitapivn B6, Bitapivn D, Bitayivn E),
daxTuAidia peAiou 5% (aAeupl BPQMHE 30%), kahautrokdAeupo 26%, {axapn, auulo ZITOY,
pE @UTpO ZITAPIOY, aAdTi, yaAhokTwuatotroinTAg: AekiBivn ZOMMAZ, apwuartikr) UAn].

Ingredients: OAT flakes 50%, WHEAT flakes 10%, BARLEY flakes 10%, RYE flakes 10%,
corn flakes 10% [Maize 94%, sugar, BARLEY malt extract, salt, Antioxidants: Ascorbyl
Palmitate, Alpha-tocopherol, Emulsifier: Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Citric Acid,
Folic Acid, Iron, Niacin, Pantothenic Acid, Thiamin [Vitamin BlVitamin B12, Riboflavin
[Vitamin B2], Vitamin B6, Vitamin D, Vitamin E., honey rings 5%[OAT flour 30%,corn
flour 26%, sugar, WHEAT starch, honey(5%) ,glucoses yrup, WHEAT germ, salt, emulsifier:
SOY lecithin, flavor].
DuoIKA XOPAKTNPIOTIKA: TuTTIKA TOU TTPOIGVTOG YEUO.
ATrougia eTTIKiVOUVWYV Evwy CWHATWV.

ATTouCia eVTOPWV.
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Physical characteristics: Typical product taste.
Absence of hazardous foreign materials,
Absence of insects.
BioAoyIKd XOPAKTNPIOTIKA
Microbiological characteristics/: MuknTeg-Zupeg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 100 cfu/g
OMX/TPC: max 100 cfu/g
St. aureus: max 10 cfu/g*
E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*
Salmonella spp: atmroucia ota 25g - absent/ 25g
*OUUQWVA JE TIG ECWTEPIKES TTPODIAYPAPES TTOU
XNUIKA XOPOKTNPIOTIKA
Chemical characteristics/: Yypaaoia/ moisture content: max 5%
EvepyotnTa vepou/ water activity: max 0,60
AopAatotiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 5 ug/Kg
AgAaToéiveg/ Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 10 ug/Kg
AeooguviBaievoAn (DON): max 750 ppb
ZeapaAevovn (ZEA): max 100 ppb
®oupoviaiveg BI+B2: max 800 ppb
QxpaTtogivn: max 3 ppb
MoAuBdog/ Lead (Pb): max 0,2 mg/Kg
YmoAeipypata  @uto@apudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
2U0ppwva Pe Ta 6pla Tou Kavoviopou EK/396/2005 kai
OAWV  TWV OXETIKWV  TPOTTOTTOINCEWYV  auTtou. In
accordance with the EC Regulation EC/396/2005 and all

the relevant amendments
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MPOAIAFPA®ES MPOIONTQN

Emoiuavon:

Labeling:

MpoBAeroépevn Xpnon:

Product use:

ETtwvugia  etaipiag, lMepiypapry Tmpoidviog, xwpa
TTpoéAeuong, kaBapd PBdpog, lot, olvBeon TTPOIGVTOG,

nu/via AfEng, ouvonkeg diatipnong.

Company name, product description, origin, net weight,

lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions.

To TTPOIOV KATAVOAWVETAI WG €XEI | XPNOIYOTTOIEITAl WG
OUOTATIKO YIO TV TTAPACKEUN TPOPIHWV.

To 1poidv va pnv KatavoAwveTal atrd Atoua TTou £XouV
aAAepyia OTOug KOAPTTOUG ME KEAUQOG, apayideg,
onodul, 0g1wdn, AakTéln, oéyId, CIVATTOOTTOPO KAl
duoavegia atn yAouTtévn.

To TTpoidv va unv KatavaAwvetal atmo piIkpd Taidid yiarti
UTTApXEl Kivduvog TTviyuou.

Direct human consumption or as an ingredient in food
production.

Do not be consumed from allergy suffers in shell

Nuts, peanuts, sesame, sulfur dioxide, lactose,
Soya, mustard seeds and gluten.

Do not be consumed from young children so to

avoid a drowning risk.
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Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINHEVO TPOPINO CUNPWVA ME TOUG KavoviouoUg EK 1829/2003 kai
EK 1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC

1830/2003

To wpoidv dev £xel utrooTEl akTivoBoAnon cluwva pe TiIg Eupwtraikég Odnyieg
1999/2 ka1 1999/3/EC//The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2

Kal 1999/3/EC

AlaBpeTtrTIKA €mMoApavon avd 100 g rpoidvTog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product:

Nutritional data per 100g product

Evépyewn/Energy 1569kJ/375
kcal

Awmapa/ Fat 4.7 ¢

070 T0. OTTOI0. KOPETUEVQ. 0.79

Aiwopa/

of which saturated fat

Y datdvOpakeg/ 61.49

Carbohydrates

EK TV OTOLWYV GOKYOPO/ 3.89

of which sugars

Avontnrikég iveg/ 9.8¢

Dietary fiber

Ipwteivee/ Proteins 11,3 g

Aldrv Salt 0.29

dolkd o&H/Folic acid 146ug

Niaoivny Niacin 11,7 mg

[MavtoBeviko o&v/ 4,4 mg

Pantothenic Acid

Oc¢iapivn B1/ Thiamin 0,8 mg

Vitamin B1

Bitapivn B12/ Vitamin B12 1,7ug
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PiBopAaBivn B2/ Riboflavin | 1,0 mg

[Vitamin B2]

Bitapivn B6/ Vitamin B6 1,0 mg

Bitapivn D/ Vitamin D 3,7ug

Bitapivn E/ Vitamin E 8,8 mg

Zidnpog/ Iron 10,2 mg
MoTommoINTIKA — evOEBEIYUEVO TTPOIOV YIA CUYKEKPIHEVN BlaTpo@r/
Certificates - suitability for particular diets
MoTotrointika / Certificates Nai/ Yes Ox1/ No
BRC v
ISO 22000 v
HALAL v
Aiarpoen/ Diet Nai/ Yes Ox1/ No
Vegetarian v

AHAQZH AAAEPIIOITONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQIMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011
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Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component Manufacturer Nuts in Bulk
( Applies when bought in small
quantities that need re-packaging )
InProduct |Processedin |Handled on In Product |Processed |Handled
Same Site inSame  |onSite
Equipment Equipment

Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof YES YES YES YES YES YES

EGGS or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

FISH or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH NO NO NO NO NO NO

MOLLUSCS NO NO NO NO NO NO

PEANUTS or derivatives TRACES TRACES TRACES TRACES YES YES

SOYA BEANS or derivatives YES YES YES YES YES YES

MILK (LACTOSE) or its derivatives TRACES TRACES TRACES TRACES YES YES

NUTS, tree nuts: TRACES TRACES TRACES TRACES YES YES

CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives TRACES TRACES TRACES TRACES YES YES
thereof

SESAME SEEDS or derivatives TRACES TRACES TRACES TRACES YES YES

SULPHITES >10ppm - Sulphite quantity to be given in ppm TRACES TRACES TRACES TRACES YES YES

LUPIN seeds or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO
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